Ohio
Wesleyan

University

Billed Charges:

Tuition

Off-Campus Program Fee
Supplemental OCP Fee
Standard Room

Standard Board

Fees

TOTAL BILLED

BUDGET SHEET

CEA - Barcelona, Spain- Int’l. Business 18/19

2018 /FA

OWU On-Campus
$22,750

$0

$0

$3,400

$2,815

$120

$29,085

*Includes educational and orientation chatrges

Note: CEA Affiliate Discount of $1,250 may apply

Out-of-pocket estimates:
Books & Supplies

Personal

Othert meals

Transport to program
Local Transport
Visa/Immigration
Insurance

TOTAL ESTIMATE

$650

$850

$350
n/a
n/a
vaties

$1,850

2019/SP

CEA Barcelona
$22,750*

$2,600

$746

$4,249

included

$300

$30,645

$259.

$3,868

$1,800
$400
$315
$135

$6,777




