

BUDGET SHEET CEA – Barcelona, Spain- Int'l. Business 18/19

Billed Charges:	2018/FA	2019/SP
	OWU On-Campus	CEA Barcelona
Tuition	\$22,750	\$22,750*
Off-Campus Program Fee	\$0	\$2,600
Supplemental OCP Fee	\$0	\$746
Standard Room	\$3,400	\$4,249
Standard Board	\$2,815	included
Fees	\$120	\$300
TOTAL BILLED	\$29,085	\$30,645

^{*}Includes educational and orientation charges

Note: CEA Affiliate Discount of \$1,250 may apply

Out-of-pocket estimates:

TOTAL ESTIMATE	\$1,850	\$6,777
Insurance	varies	\$135
Visa/Immigration	n/a	\$315
Local Transport	n/a	\$400
Transport to program	\$350	\$1,800
Other meals	n/a	\$ 0
Personal	\$850	\$3,868
Books & Supplies	\$650	\$259.